AEEE 1 SHK

THNREE BBETBHESIRE

RkE  FHRMHROS

] R S -2 X 1 A | x| B2

1.6.17 |IRA BEEHE (TE6~9IA%) 180,000 180000
11 1.6 28 REMRE|THRAECGRET., &™) PPPAEX 109,490 70510
2 | 1.6 28 |BHBAZ|TESELMBLRELLRIO 2T HE 3996 | 66514
311.7.10 |BHE ot —FAK 365 66149
4 11.7.16 |BH%E T A—hF— aE—R#f. ATvDYHK 15,654 50495
5| 1.7.20 sl |oH o ETTHBERANE M- renk 95980 | A 45485
6 | 1.7 26 |LHWLHEE EFHRERMAERE (FXETR) 2,000 | A 47485
7 1 1.7.27 |LBWAEE EHRERMERE (FERETR) 1,200 | A 48685
8 | 1.8. 15 |LBWLEE FHHRERMAERE (WET7)—FEBE) 1,800 | A 50485
9| 1.9 12 |BHE THMITER ddbmEThRT RS 8% 3,000 | A 53485
10] 1.9. 28 [EHKE BEEPREREMTEHNIE—K 410 | A 53895
111 1.9. 28 |[GRGEE|THRESHERE (FHHS) 1,200 | A 55095
12 1.9 28 |ERLBE | FPRESHERE(E_HREER) 4,000 [ A 59095
1.10. 1 [UXA BIESE (THE10~2438) 270,000 210905
13| 1.10. 1 |HHEE SV BREHER 11,230 199675
14 11.10. 18 |[LERLEE |EHREMERE CREATR) 2,500 | 197175
1511. 10. 28 [AEMRE [1TBRRE (SEEH) 86,350 | 110825
16 1. 12. 10|HHEER BAEHEE2EE43REHEEEIF— 75,680 35145
171 2. 1. 26 |GBEHEE |KET)—FTREBE 2w MERH 540 34605
18| 2. 2. 28 |AMBAE Eiﬁ‘;g‘ﬂ’ﬁ"%ﬁi@&%ﬂﬁf’“_”S o 2,750 31855
19| 2. 2. 28 |EHBAE|ZE(FRELERIOBFRI. TAXADOBE)) 3,410 28445
20| 2. 3. 30 |E%#H T~k — aE—F#f 15,790 12655
21 12655
22 12655
23 12655
=1 & 450,000 | 437,345 12655




